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BLACK
MALE
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0

763
2,344
3,769

1,015

6,876

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
4,346
6,215
3,890

1
2,774
1,526
2,965
2,542
4,643

14,450

4,426
3,768
3,859
2,397

2,595
2,049
1,252
2,394
1,972
2,071
1,118

14,451
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WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
4,687
6,487
3,966

0
2,895
1,765
3,092
2,442
4,946

15,140

4,611
3,743
4,350
2,436

2,753
2,220
1,242
2,610
2,297
1,995
1,088

15,140

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
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283
210

0
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70
224
113
212

772
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0
299
285
175

0
131
75
228
110
215

759
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FEMALE
VOTERS
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HISP-LT NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM
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0
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OTHER
VOTERS

0

950
1,552
1,563

1

4,065

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
12,403
20,517
19,081

4,159
3,466
3,339
2,138
2,800

3
51,998

13,628
14,268
11,442
12,660

7,032
7,912
6,826
7,636
5,449
6,717
5,348

52,001
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